Antennas
Low Band, Aviation, and VHF Antennas
SC21 Series
SC213 SERIES Collinear omni, 5 dBi, 137-174 MHz
•  Medium gain collinear omni-directional antenna
•  Integrated clamp design for ease of installation
•  Rugged construction for reliability and long life
Antenna may not appear exactly as shown

The antenna is fully DC grounded to protect against static buildup and nearby
lightning discharges.
Ordering information:
   Model number          Frequency       Bandwidth    Connector    Length/Note
                                        range
  SC213-SF9SNF      157-170 MHz       13 MHz          N(F)          3.10m
  SC213-SF11SNF    150-164 MHz       14 MHz          N(F)          3.25m
  SC213-SF7SNF      146-159 MHz       13 MHz          N(F)          3.25m
  SC213-SF6SNF      161-174 MHz       13 MHz          N(F)          See note 1
  SC213-SF3SNF      137-148 MHz       11 MHz          N(F)          See note 1
Note 1: Available in Q2 2026, please call for details.
Region United States Europe, Middle East, and Africa Canada, Caribbean, and Latin America Asia-Pacific
Telephone 1 800 263 3275 Canada: 1 905 726 7676+1 905 727 0165 ext 232
International: +1 905 726 7676